
 

Greenane, Tipperary Town, E34 CX13 
www.greenane.ie 

 
Timetable:        Class Time 10am – 5pm 
 

The Greenane Centre makes every effort to avoid altering course timetable. However, 
should any changes be necessary, you will be notified at the earliest opportunity via email. 

 
 

Orientation 
Facilitator: Liz Quish 
Thursday, February 1st 2024.  
7:30 – 9:30pm 
 

• Introduction to Course Philosophy, Principals, and Assessments 

 
Nature and Scope of Neurodiversity 

Facilitator: Romy Graichen 
Saturday 3rd February 2024, 
Sunday 4th February 2024. 
 

• Medical and Social Model 
• Ableism and Neurodiversity 
• Neurodiversity Paradigm 
• Neurodivergent Brains and Neurotypical Brains 

 
Medical and Social Perspectives 1 

Facilitator: Romy Graichen 
Saturday 2nd March 2024, 
Sunday 3rd March 2024. 
 

• Autism 
• PDA 
• ADHD 

 
Medical and Social Perspectives 2 

Facilitator: Romy Graichen 
Saturday 13th April 2024, 
Sunday 14th April 2024. 
 

• Dyslexia 
• Dyscalculia 
• Dyspraxia 
• Acquired Neurodivergence 
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Autistic Nuances 
Facilitator: Romy Graichen 
Saturday 11th May 2024, 
Sunday 12th May 2024. 
 

• Expressive Language 
• Sensory Experiences 
• Stimming 
• Executive Functioning 
• Double Empathy 

 
Tutorial 

Facilitator: Liz Quish 
Tuesday 21st May 2024 – Group 1 
Wednesday 22nd May 2024 – Group 2 
7:30 – 9:30pm 
 
You will be assigned to either Group 1 or Group 2 after Orientation. 

 
Interpersonal Victimisation 

Facilitator: Dr. Amy Pearson 
Saturday 15th June 2024, 
Sunday 16th June 2024. 
 

• Gender, Sexuality and Neurodiversity 
• Masking 
• Stigma 

 
Neurodiversity and Mental Health 

Facilitator: Romy Graichen 
Saturday 6th July 2024, 
Saturday 7th July 2024. 
 

• Barriers to quality of life in Neurodiverse Individuals 
• Primary Clinical Presentations 
• Adapting and Modifying your Therapeutic Approach 
• Modifying the Therapeutic Environment 

 
  



 

Greenane, Tipperary Town, E34 CX13 
www.greenane.ie 

Regulation 
Facilitator: Romy Graichen 
Saturday 28th September 2024, 
Sunday 29th September 2024. 
 

• Polyvagal Theory 
• Regulation and Co Regulation 
• Regulation Tools and Strategies 

 
Programme Closing – Group Process 

Facilitator: Liz Quish 
Tuesday, 1st October 2024. 
7:30 – 9:30pm 
 

• Group Process, Exploration of Knowledge and Implications for Professional 
Practice. 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


